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February 09, 2026, 12:41:22 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0847 Joint Resolution, By Senate Agriculture and Natural Resources
Similar (H 3636)

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Water Resources Commission, relating to oil and gas exploration, drilling
and production, published as proposed regulations in Volume 5, Issue 20, Page 25 of the State Register pursuant to the
provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

03/04/82
03/09/82
03/24/82
03/25/82
03/25/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-226

Introduced and read first time HJ-1832

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-1832
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